
BUCKHAM WEST- Formerly Faribault Senior Center 

19 Division St. W., Faribault, MN 

AARP Defensive Driving Schedule 2019 

 

 

 JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 

4 HR 
Wednesday, July 10 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Aug. 8 

1:30-5:30 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 9 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Nov. 14 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Dec. 12 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

8 HR   

Wed. and Thurs.  

Sept. 11 & 12 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

   

 

 

   JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN 

4 HR 
Wednesday, Jan. 9 

5:00-9:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, Feb. 13 

1:30-5:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, Apr. 11 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 8 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 13 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

8 HR   

Wed. and Thurs.  

March 13 & 14 

5:00-9:00 p.m. 

   


